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Accession List 

Crown Land Agent, Temora: registers: Accession No: RW 472 

Register of Auction and After 
Auction Sales, 1 vol. 

General Instruction Book, 
Indexed, 1 vol. 

Settlement Purchase Register Land 
District of Temora 

Special Lease Register, Land 
District of Temora, 1 vol • 

Special Lease Register Land 
District of Temora 

Conditional Purchase Lease 
' ~egister Land District of 
Temota 

Residential Lease Register 
Land District of Ternora 
(Index and 1 Page only) 

Returned Soldiers Settlers 
· ' Holdings Register Land District 

, ·of Ternora ... 

1893-1973 

nd 

1912-1920 

1900-'1924 

1925-1935 

1908-1925 

1914 

1918-1919 
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